Velka cena Olomouce - 26.3.2022 Olomouc

trenér:

AGALLIU Jeffry

ANDREJCO Michal

BALAK Daniel

BRABCOVA Adéla

HAMOR David

HRUBY Ondfiej

JULINEK Lukas

KOzICKOVA Veronika

KUHR JiFi

MACAK Stanislav

MARCIANOVA Lucie

NABELEK Ondfrej

Adamec, Zilkova, Matyasek, Kovarik

2009

2005

2009

2007

2009

2006

2007

2006

2008

2004

2007

2008

1007
100 P
507
50 P
100 vVZ
200 P
200 PZ
200 M
50 M
100 M
200 PZ
200 M
507
50 M
100 VZ
200 M
50 M
100 M
200 PZ
50 vz
100 vVZ
1007
507
50 M
20027
100 P
50 P
100 M
200 P
1007
507
50 vz
100 vVZ
20027
100 P
50 vz
50 P
100 vZ
200 P
200 PZ
200 VvVz
50Vvz
50 M
100Vz
100 M
50Vz
50 M
100 M
1007
100 P
507

01:29,80
01:39,77
00:43,42
00:45,21
01:19,39
DSQ
02:31,76
02:32,17
00:29,20
01:04,52
02:51,48
03:07,28
00:37,49
00:33,51
01:10,55
02:44,28
00:30,38
01:09,49
02:45,42
00:29,75
01:06,02
01:06,22
00:30,62
00:27,76
02:24,27
01:18,83
00:35,23
01:07,36
02:57,50
01:13,75
00:33,63
00:29,88
01:04,21
02:42,32
01:19,82
00:31,07
00:36,11
01:09,94
02:56,75
02:24,86
02:09,07
00:27,26
00:29,39
01:00,11
01:06,07
00:31,46
00:34,21
01:22,00
01:21,44
01:32,68
00:37,54

49.
52.
44,
54.
85.

24,

29.
19.
49.
16.
36.
58.
73.

12.

44,
73.
62.
13.
13.
17.

25.
23.
31.
20.
12.
16.
29.
20.
22.
28.
84.
29.
71.
18.
15.
18.
39.
33.
29.
25.
71.
56.
44,
41.
46.
37.



NEDOMOVA Barbora

NEKOKSA Michal

NEKOKSOVA Julie

NOVAKOVA Monika

PLUHAROVA Denisa

SCHENK Mat&j

SNASEL Jan

SOVOVA Adéla

SYKORA Viaclav

X
—

SEVCiK Tadeas

SVEC Filip

VLK Karel

VORBERGEROVA Michaela

ZAPLETALOVA Natilie

2002

2005

2005

2007

2001

2007

2009

2008

2007

2008

2001

2005

2009

2006

50 P
100 VZ
2007
200 PZ
100 P
50 P
200 P
100 Z
5027
50 M
2007
50 vZ
100 vZ
100 Z
200 vz
507
20027
50 VZ
50 M
100 M
200 PZ
200 vz
50Vz
50 M
100 vZ
200 PZ
200 M
50 vVZ
1007
507
20027
200 M
50 vz
50 M
100 M
100 Z
50 vz
50 M
100 vZ
200 Z
100 P
50 VZ
50 P
100 Vz
1007
507
50VvzZ
50 M
100 vZ
200 PZ
50 P
50 M
100 M
200 vz

00:43,22
01:14,39
02:56,29
DSQ
01:15,45
00:34,69
02:45,60
01:10,36
00:31,42
00:29,57
02:33,32
00:27,40
01:00,25
01:15,13
02:21,30
00:35,62
02:40,20
00:28,93
00:29,47
01:08,63
02:43,00
02:23,97
00:29,35
00:31,95
01:05,02
02:58,01
03:25,41
00:30,57
01:15,44
00:34,35
02:42,36
02:20,66
00:27,82
00:28,30
01:01,77
01:14,24
00:29,80
00:34,37
01:06,08
02:42,34
01:11,46
00:25,48
00:30,39
00:57,10
01:06,54
00:30,05
00:27,40
00:29,32
01:00,07
02:41,96
00:37,84
00:33,21
01:16,27
02:23,99



ZIELONKOVA Natilie

ZILKA Albert

2007

2007

50 vz
100 VZ
1007
200 VZ
507
100 VZ
200 PZ
200 VZ
50 VvZ
100 VZ
2007

00:31,07
01:06,47
01:18,34
02:34,23
00:36,54
01:09,93
02:28,27
02:10,88
00:27,30
00:59,46
02:30,17

60.
38.
37.
46.
46.
70.
19.
22.
40.
24.
14.



